
 
 

   1 

MEMORANDUM 

MEMORANDUM 

Draft 

 

 

UTAH BOARD OF HIGHER EDUCATION 
2023-2024 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
Friday, July 7, 2023 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM Finance and Facilities Committee 

Zoom 

Thursday, July 13, 2023 

 

Thursday, July 13, 2023 

10:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

 

5:00 PM – 6:30 PM 

Board and Trustee Training at 

Southern Utah University 

Trustee Dinner at Southwest 

Technical College 

Friday, July 14, 2023 7:30 AM Meeting with Trustees 

9:00 AM Committee of Whole 

Board Meeting at Southern Utah 

University 

Friday, August 18, 2023 8:00 AM – 3:00 PM 

8:00 AM: Academic Education 

10:00 AM: Technical Education 

1:00 PM: Student Affairs 

Committee Meetings 

Zoom 

 

 

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM Finance and Facilities Committee  

Zoom 

Thursday, September 14, 2023 

 

Thursday, September 14, 2023 

10:00 AM – 5:00 PM 

 

6:00 PM – 7:30 PM 

Board Meeting at Utah Tech 

University 

Trustee Dinner at Dixie Technical 

College 

Friday, September 15, 2023 

 

7:30 AM Meeting with Trustees 

9:00 AM Committee of Whole  

Board Meeting at Utah Tech 

University 

Friday, October 20, 2023 8:00 AM – 3:00 PM 

8:00 AM: Academic Education 

10:00 AM: Technical Education 

1:00 PM: Student Affairs 

Committee Meeting 

Zoom 

 

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM Finance and Facilities Committee 

Zoom 
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Thursday, November 16, 2023 6:00 PM – 7:30 PM Trustee Dinner at Tooele Technical 

College 

Friday, November 17, 2023 7:30 AM Meeting with Trustees 

9:00 AM Committee of Whole  

Board Meeting at University of Utah 

Friday, December 15, 2023 8:00 AM – 3:00 PM 

8:00 AM: Academic Education 

10:00 AM: Technical Education 

1:00 PM: Student Affairs 

Committee Meeting 

Zoom 

 

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM Finance and Facilities Committee 

Zoom 

 

Thursday, January 11, 2024 6:00 PM – 7:30 PM Trustee Dinner at Ogden-Weber 

Technical College 

Friday, January 12, 2024 7:30 AM Meeting with Trustees 

9:00 AM Committee of Whole 

Board Meeting at Weber State 

University 

Friday, February 16, 2024 8:00 AM – 3:00 PM 

8:00 AM: Academic Education 

10:00 AM: Technical Education 

1:00 PM: Student Affairs 

Committee Meetings 

Zoom 

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM Finance and Facilities Committee 

Zoom 

 

Thursday, March 21, 2024 

 

Thursday, March 21, 2024 

10:00 AM – 5:00 PM 

 

6:00 PM – 7:30 PM 

Board meeting at Utah Valley 

University 

Trustee Dinner at Mountainland 

Technical College 

Friday, March 22, 2024 7:30 AM Meeting with Trustees 

9:00 AM Committee of Whole 

Board Meeting at Utah Valley 

University 

 

Friday, April 12, 2024 8:00 AM – 3:00 PM 

8:00 AM: Academic Education 

10:00 AM: Technical Education 

1:00 PM: Student Affairs 

Committee Meetings 

Zoom 

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM Finance and Facilities Committee 

Zoom 

 

Thursday, May 16, 2024 6:00 PM Trustee Dinner at Bridgerland 

Technical College 
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Friday, May 17, 2024 7:30 AM Meeting with Trustees 

9:00 AM Committee of Whole 

Board Meeting at Utah State 

University 

Friday, June 19, 2024 8:00 AM – 3:00 PM 

8:00 AM: Academic Education 

10:00 AM: Technical Education 

1:00 PM: Student Affairs 

Committee Meetings 

Zoom 

Institutions to host in the upcoming year: 

Snow College, Salt Lake Community College, Davis Technical College, Uintah Basin Technical College 

 


